

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 990604 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/13/1999 In control: JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 9/28/1999

Effective date:

Title: Substitute resolution to settle claim of Gregory Linden, Sr., for property damage.

Sponsors: JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE

Indexes: CLAIMS APPEAL

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
7/13/1999	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
7/20/1999	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
7/26/1999	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	4:0
9/13/1999	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
9/21/1999	1	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	3:1
9/28/1999	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	14:0
10/8/1999	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		